Rang
1

Meister
Final

372

366

361

361

344

342

GM - Final 26. Oktober 2019 in Walenstadt

Gruppen
1.+ 2. Rd.
724

734

709

734

740

724

708

690

669

SV Sarganserland

Gruppenrangliste 300 Meter

Gruppenname
Schitzen
Terza

Bigger Bonifaz
Bless Othmar
Zeller Guido
Zeller Werner

Gonzen
Kocherhans Beda
Koller Arnold
Michel Oskar
Pfiffner Vreni

Grapplang
Klauser Bruno
Marthy Thomas
Neyer Othmar
Ott Agnes

Pizol 1

Hermann Karl
Kalberer Jakob
Kalberer Walter
Wyss August
Riva

Albertin Othmar
Bahler Martin
Burer Norbert
Gerschwiler Albert

Valeiris 1
Frauenfelder Bruno
Jud Karl

Malnati Dominik
Nauer Martin

Valeiris 2
Hensch Bernhard
Jager Emil
Pfiffner Urs
Wildhaber Kurt

Guslen
Giger Othmar
Kessler Isidor
Nadig Josef
Rupf Susy

Aspen
Baumann Walter
Giger Louis
Rupf Richard
Willi Robert

Verein
JG Waffe 1.Ru. 2.Ru.
SV Quarten-Oberterzen
55 57/03 91 81
46 FW 89 92
50 FW 97 93
54 57/03 92 89
FSG Sargans
41 90 94 93
45 FW 90 93
45 Kar. 89 94
48 57/03 a0 91
SG Flums
48 90 84 82
55 57/03 85 86
49 Kar. 96 92
43 Stgw90 93 91
FSG Wangs
54 Kar. 91 92
56 57/03 92 94
57 Stagw 93 91
58 FW 91 a0
StS Walenstadt
46 57/03 94 94
44 57/03 85 89
45 57/03 94 96
44 a0 a0 98
SV Mels
48 57/03 88 89
59 Stagw 93 88
43 57/03 84 90
42 Stagw 95 97
SV Mels
49 Stagw 96 90
47 57/03 89 91
52 57/03 76 89
55 Stagw 83 94
SV Quarten-Oberterzen
57 57/03 85 82
53 a0 86 89
58 Stagw 85 92
58 57/03 85 86
FSG Berschis
41 57/03 71 83
46 57/03 77 74
37 57/03 87 91
56 Satgw 93 93

Total

172
181
190
181

187
183
183
181

166
171
188
184

183
186
184
181

188
174
190
188

177
181
174
192

186
180
165
177

167
175
177
171

154
151
178
186

Final

91
92
94
95

92
91
94
89

88
85
96
92

92
92
90
87

91
88
80
85

85
87
76
94
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